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寸法(mm)

240
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35

30
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720
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寸法(mm)
重 量

147kg

286kg

21kg

22kg

38kg

重 量

蓋

36kg

79kg

4kg

5kg

7kg

会　所

B(蓋厚み)

a(桝穴)

h
(
本

体
高

さ
）

f
g
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e(本体外寸)

d

c

e(本体外寸)

A(蓋外寸）

その他サイズお問合せ下さい。

本　    　　体


